
Description Quantity Unit Unit Cost Total Cost
Pond / Infiltration Improvements 1 LS 17,336.00$               
Engineering @ 12% 2,080.32$                 
Total Cost 19,416.32$               
12'' RCP 38 LF 50.00$        1,900.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 228.00$                    
Total Cost 56.00$        2,128.00$                 
12'' Apron End and Gate 1 EA 1,200.00$   1,200.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 144.00$                    
Total Cost 1,344.00$   1,344.00$                 
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GRAND TOTAL COST 183,183.84$   22,888.32$               

Prepared By: aek
Date: 1/15/2026

(Schedule 'A' / Retention)
STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

12771
OL 1

3840 Maple Grove Drive (Stormwater Management)



Description Quantity Unit Unit Cost Total Cost
Pond / Infiltration Improvements 1 LS 85,678.00$               
Engineering @ 12% 10,281.36$               
Total Cost 95,959.36$               
Outlet Structure (48'' DIA with HAALA Grate) 1 EA 4,500.00$     4,500.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 540.00$                    
Total Cost 5,040.00$     5,040.00$                 
24'' Apron End and Grate 2 EA 2,500.00$     5,000.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 600.00$                    
Total Cost 2,800.00$     5,600.00$                 
18'' RCP 40 LF 70.00$          2,800.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 336.00$                    
Total Cost 78.40$          3,136.00$                 
18'' Apron End and Grate 1 EA 2,000.00$     2,000.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 240.00$                    
Total Cost 2,240.00$     2,240.00$                 
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GRAND TOTAL COST 111,975.36$             

(Schedule 'A' / Retention)
STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

12771
OL 2

3840 Maple Grove Drive (Stormwater Management)



Description Quantity Unit Unit Cost Total Cost
Pond / Infiltration Improvements 1 LS 17,743.00$               
Engineering @ 12% 2,129.16$                 
Total Cost 19,872.16$               
Outlet Structure (48'' DIA with HAALA Grate) 1 EA 4,500.00$     4,500.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 540.00$                    
Total Cost 5,040.00$     5,040.00$                 
24'' RCP 76 LF 75.00$          5,700.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 684.00$                    
Total Cost 84.00$          6,384.00$                 
24'' Apron End and Grate 2 EA 2,500.00$     5,000.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 600.00$                    
Total Cost 2,800.00$     5,600.00$                 
12'' RCP 180 LF 50.00$          9,000.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 1,080.00$                 
Total Cost 56.00$          10,080.00$               
12'' Apron End and Grate 1 EA 1,200.00$     1,200.00$                 
Engineering @ 12% 144.00$                    
Total Cost 1,344.00$     1,344.00$                 
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GRAND TOTAL COST 48,320.16$               

12771

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Infiltration)

3840 Maple Grove Drive (Stormwater Management)
OL 2


	OL 1 - Retention
	OL2 - Retention
	OL 2 - Infiltration

